Applications:
Suitable for greenbelts, walking pathways and pedestrian plazas, as well as any other building perimeters requiring
a proper light source.
POST  TOP   LIGHT R  PL 01
Features
Round shed light
Glow soft light down. Type V
(symmetric) distributions.

Updated date: 2023-01-03
27305 W. Live Oak Rd. #466 Castaic, Ca 913841
ORDERING GUIDE Example:   RPL01  70W  27V  50K D
Fixture Type
RPL 01
Post  Top
Light
45W
70W
87W
130W
27V
120-277V
Power
Consumption
Voltage
DDK   Adjustable color
          temperature
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M   With Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeSensor (Option)
Blank
General Photometry
Photometry
P0
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)Finish
D  Dark Bronze
B      Black
W     White
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
EPA OF POST TOP
Item
EPA 0.9696
Pole Sleeve
Φ75mm±0.5mm+0.8mm